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SoundOff Signals PREMIUM Warning Lights Option changed 

 

Pictured above on the right is the E756IEBOR, which is SoundOff Signal’s Red PREMIUM (124 
diode) warning light. It, along with the E756IBOA Amber light, are being replaced with 
their STANDARD (62 diode) E756IEBOR-FA Red and E756IEBOA-FA Amber warning lights. 
When you select the LED Warning Light Option, Blue Bird will now install the SoundOff Signal 
Standard light  

We have a limited supply of the Premium lights still in stock.  
We have the Standard lights in stock in all our locations. 
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CONTACT OUR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS 

Director of Parts 
Jim Hogan 
jhogan@newyorkbussales.com 
607-227-5794 

Albany: 866-867-1100 
Sean Conway 
sconway@newyorkbussales.com 
John Green 
jgreen@newyorkbussales.com 

Chittenango: 800-962-5768 
Gari McQuade 
gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com 
Bill Cox 
bcox@newyorkbussales.com 
John Lewin 
jlewin@newyorkbussales.com 
Dave Grant 
dgrant@newybussales.com 

Rochester: 800-463-3232 
Dave Cook 
dcook@newyorkbussales.com 
Steve Hibbard 
shibbard@newyprkbussales.com 
Ryan Krolak 
rkrolak@newyorkbussales.com 
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